Xavier (La.) (9-4) -vs- Loyola University (7-2)
12/14/19 at New Orleans, LA

Date: 12/14/19 Score By Period 1 2 3 4 Total

Z‘t’t';: dg;\?:Z:P%o Xavier (La.) 200 17|l 11| 31| 79

Site: New Orleans, LA Loyola University 22 20 13 23 78

Referees: Elicia Lynch, Reuben McDowell,

Notes:

Xavier (La.) 79

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS

14 Da'Jha Virgil * 32 8-15 4-7 0-0 3-3 6 2 5 3 0 2 20

3 Shaelynn Moore & 28 3-6 1-4 7-7 0-0 0 1 2 1 0 0 14

24  Gina Smith * 17 4-6 0-0 1-1 4-1 5 0 0 1 1 0 9

15 Essence Wells o 23 2-14 1-8 0-0 0-0 0 3 3 0 0 2 5

32 Nabhrie Pierce * 16 0-2 0-0 0-0 1-2 3 1 0 1 0 0 0

™ TEAM = 0-0 0-0 0-0 1-1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

35 Kyla Duncan 21 5-7 0-0 1-2 2-4 6 4 1 2 0 2 11

11  Abryhia Irons 21 3-4 0-0 2-3 1-4 5 3 3 0 0 1 8

44  Kira Mercado 14  3-5 0-0 0-0 2-0 2 1 1 0 0 0 6

23  Anica Gacevic 12 2-6 2-5 0-0 0-1 1 0 0 0 0 0 6

30 Nina German 11 0-1 0-1 0-0 1-0 1 1 1 2 0 0 0

4 Maya Trench 3 0-1 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 1 2 0 0 0 0

21  Mackenzie Davis 2 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 1 0 1 0 0 0
Totals - 200 30-67 8-25 11-13 15-18 33 18 18 11 1 7 79

Team Summary FG 3PT FT

1st Quarter 7-18 38.89 % 2-7 28.57 % 4-4 100.00 %

2nd Quarter 7-17 41.18 % 2-6 33.33% 1-1 100.00 %

3rd Quarter 5-13 38.46 % 1-5 20.00 % 0-0 0.00%

4th Quarter 11-19 57.89 % 3-7 42.86 % 6-8 75.00 %

Total 30-67 44.8 % 8-25 32.0% 11-13 84.6 %

Technical Fouls: none Second Chance Points: 4  Scores Tied: 0 times(s) Points in the Paint: 36 Fast Break Points: 11

Lead Changed: O times(s) Points off Turnovers: 9 Bench Points: 31 Largest Lead: 0 0

Loyola University 78

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS

11  Kaila Anthony * 32 10-22 3-11 3-3 4-3 7 3 4 3 1 0 26

1 Paige Franckiewicz % 23 5-7 3-3 0-0 0-2 2 1 1 2 0 1 13

10 Kennedy Hansberry * 27 1-6 0-2 3-3 2-2 4 2 4 1 0 1 5

12 Kamille Cooper % 32 2-4 0-0 0-0 4-3 7 1 1 2 3 1 4

32 Tera Snell * 10 0-1 0-0 2-2 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

™ TEAM - 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-3 3 0 0 1 0 0 0

3 Tay Cannon 16 3-6 0-2 7-8 2-4 6 2 1 2 0 0 13

24  Breyah Richardson 16 2-5 0-0 0-2 3-4 7 0 1 0 0 0 4

13  Taylor Thomas 13 2-6 0-0 0-0 1-2 3 3 4 2 0 0 4

20 Chelsea Gray 8 1-1 0-0 2-2 1-0 1 1 0 1 0 0 4

2 Presley Wascom 17 1-3 1-2 0-0 1-0 1 0 0 0 0 0 3

15 Kate Petrovic 6 0-1 0-1 0-0 0-0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0
Totals - 200 27-62 7-21 17-20 18-23 41 13 17 15 4 3 78

Team Summary FG 3PT FT

1st Quarter 7-14 50.00 % 2-5 40.00 % 6-6 100.00 %

2nd Quarter 8-18 44.44 % 2-4 50.00 % 2-2 100.00 %

3rd Quarter 5-14 35.71 % 1-6 16.67 % 2-2 100.00 %

4th Quarter 7-16 43.75 % 2-6 33.33 % 7-10 70.00 %

Total 27-62 43.5% 7-21 33.3% 17-20 85.0%

Technical Fouls: none

Second Chance Points: 12 Scores Tied: 0 times(s)

Points in the Paint: 38

Fast Break Points: 8



Lead Changed: O times(s) Points off Turnovers: 17 Bench Points: 28 Largest Lead: 0 0



1st Play By Play

VISITORS: Xavier (La.) Time Score Margin HOME TEAM: Loyola University
10:00 SUB STARTER by FRANCKIEWICZ,PAIGE
10:00 SUB STARTER by HANSBERRY,KENNEDY
10:00 SUB STARTER by ANTHONY,KAILA
10:00 SUB STARTER by COOPER,KAMILLE
10:00 SUB STARTER by SNELL, TERA

SUB STARTER by MOORE,SHAELYNN 10:00

SUB STARTER by VIRGIL,DA'JHA 10:00

SUB STARTER by WELLS,ESSENCE 10:00

SUB STARTER by SMITH,GINA 10:00

SUB STARTER by PIERCE,NAHRIE 10:00

09:48 0-2 H2 GOOD 2PTR by ANTHONY,KAILA
o= ASSIST by HANSBERRY,KENNEDY
GOOD 2PTR by SMITH,GINA 09:27 2-2
ASSIST by VIRGIL,DA'JHA o=
09:17 2-4 H2 GOOD 2PTR by HANSBERRY,KENNEDY

FOUL PERSONAL by VIRGIL,DA'JHA 09:17

09:17 2-5 H 3 GOOD FT by HANSBERRY,KENNEDY
MISS 2PTR by WELLS,ESSENCE 08:46
REBOUND OFF by TEAM --
MISS 2PTR by VIRGIL,DA'JHA 08:36

-- REBOUND DEF by FRANCKIEWICZ,PAIGE

08:32 TURNOVER by FRANCKIEWICZ,PAIGE

GOOD 3PTR by VIRGIL,DA'JHA 08:18 5-5

08:03 5-8 H 3 GOOD 3PTR by ANTHONY,KAILA
-- ASSIST by HANSBERRY,KENNEDY

07:46 FOUL PERSONAL by HANSBERRY,KENNEDY
GOOD FT by MOORE,SHAELYNN 07:46 6-8 H2
GOOD FT by MOORE,SHAELYNN 07:46 6-8 H2
FOUL PERSONAL by PIERCE,NAHRIE 07:31
07:18 MISS 2PTR by SNELL,TERA
REBOUND DEF by PIERCE,NAHRIE --
MISS 2PTR by WELLS,ESSENCE 06:52
06:52 BLOCK by ANTHONY,KAILA
REBOUND OFF by VIRGIL,DA'JHA o=
MISS 3PTR by VIRGIL,DA'JHA 06:49
REBOUND OFF by SMITH,GINA o=
TURNOVER by SMITH,GINA 06:49
06:26 TURNOVER by FRANCKIEWICZ,PAIGE
STEAL by WELLS,ESSENCE 06:26
GOOD 2PTR by MOORE,SHAELYNN 06:19 9-8 Vi1
06:02 9-11 H2 GOOD 3PTR by FRANCKIEWICZ,PAIGE
o= ASSIST by ANTHONY,KAILA
MISS 3PTR by WELLS,ESSENCE 05:40
o= REBOUND DEF by FRANCKIEWICZ,PAIGE
05:32 TURNOVER by COOPER,KAMILLE
SUB IN by IRONS,ABRYHIA 05:32
SUB OUT by WELLS,ESSENCE 05:32
SUB IN by DUNCAN,KYLA 05:32
SUB OUT by SMITH,GINA 05:32
SUB IN by TRENCH,MAYA 05:32
SUB OUT by VIRGIL,DA'JHA 05:32
MISS 2PTR by PIERCE,NAHRIE 05:17
-- REBOUND DEF by ANTHONY,KAILA
05:10 9-13 H4 GOOD 2PTR by FRANCKIEWICZ,PAIGE
-- ASSIST by ANTHONY,KAILA
GOOD 2PTR by IRONS,ABRYHIA 04:43 11-13 H?2

04:24 MISS 2PTR by COOPER,KAMILLE
REBOUND DEF by DUNCAN,KYLA o=



MISS 2PTR by TRENCH,MAYA

FOUL PERSONAL by IRONS,ABRYHIA
SUB IN by MERCADO, KIRA

SUB OUT by PIERCE,NAHRIE

SUB IN by GACEVIC,ANICA

SUB OUT by MOORE,SHAELYNN

GOOD 2PTR by MERCADO,KIRA
ASSIST by TRENCH,MAYA

REBOUND DEF by IRONS,ABRYHIA
GOOD FT by IRONS,ABRYHIA
GOOD FT by IRONS,ABRYHIA
FOUL PERSONAL by TRENCH,MAYA
REBOUND DEF by IRONS,ABRYHIA

MISS 2PTR by IRONS,ABRYHIA

REBOUND DEF by TRENCH,MAYA
GOOD 3PTR by GACEVIC,ANICA
ASSIST by TRENCH,MAYA

FOUL PERSONAL by DUNCAN,KYLA
SUB IN by GERMAN,NINA

SUB OUT by TRENCH,MAYA

GOOD 2PTR by DUNCAN,KYLA
ASSIST by IRONS,ABRYHIA

REBOUND DEF by DUNCAN,KYLA
MISS 3PTR by GACEVIC,ANICA

FOUL PERSONAL by MERCADO, KIRA

SUB IN by WELLS,ESSENCE

SUB OUT by MERCADO,KIRA

MISS 3PTR by GACEVIC,ANICA

MISS 3PTR by WELLS,ESSENCE

STEAL by IRONS,ABRYHIA

11-15

11-16
13-16

14-16
14-16

18-16

18-17

18-17

20-18

20-19
20-19

20-22

H 4

H5
H3

H2
H2

V2

V1

V1

V2

V1
V1

H2

REBOUND DEF by COOPER,KAMILLE
GOOD 2PTR by ANTHONY,KAILA

SUB IN by WASCOM,PRESLEY

SUB OUT by FRANCKIEWICZ,PAIGE
SUB IN by THOMAS, TAYLOR

SUB OUT by HANSBERRY,KENNEDY
GOOD FT by ANTHONY,KAILA

MISS 3PTR by ANTHONY,KAILA

FOUL PERSONAL by ANTHONY,KAILA

SUB IN by CANNON,TAY

SUB OUT by ANTHONY,KAILA

MISS 3PTR by CANNON,TAY

REBOUND DEF by THOMAS, TAYLOR
MISS 2PTR by CANNON,TAY

GOOD FT by SNELL, TERA

GOOD FT by SNELL, TERA

FOUL PERSONAL by CANNON,TAY
SUB IN by ANTHONY,KAILA

SUB OUT by SNELL,TERA

MISS 2PTR by THOMAS, TAYLOR

REBOUND DEF by TEAM

GOOD FT by CANNON,TAY
GOOD FT by CANNON,TAY

FOUL PERSONAL by THOMAS, TAYLOR

REBOUND DEF by COOPER,KAMILLE
GOOD 2PTR by CANNON,TAY
ASSIST by THOMAS, TAYLOR

REBOUND DEF by COOPER,KAMILLE
MISS 3PTR by ANTHONY,KAILA
REBOUND OFF by COOPER,KAMILLE
TURNOVER by COOPER,KAMILLE



2nd Play By Play

VISITORS: Xavier (La.) Time Score Margin HOME TEAM: Loyola University

SUB STARTER by WELLS,ESSENCE 10:00

SUB STARTER by VIRGIL,DA'JHA 10:00

SUB STARTER by SMITH,GINA 10:00

SUB STARTER by PIERCE,NAHRIE 10:00

SUB STARTER by MOORE,SHAELYNN 10:00
10:00 SUB STARTER by ANTHONY,KAILA
10:00 SUB STARTER by THOMAS, TAYLOR
10:00 SUB STARTER by CANNON,TAY
10:00 SUB STARTER by GRAY,CHELSEA
10:00 SUB STARTER by WASCOM,PRESLEY
09:41 TURNOVER by ANTHONY,KAILA

STEAL by WELLS,ESSENCE 09:41

MISS 2PTR by SMITH,GINA 09:28

o= REBOUND DEF by TEAM
09:10 20-24 H4 GOOD 2PTR by ANTHONY,KAILA
o= ASSIST by CANNON,TAY
MISS 3PTR by MOORE,SHAELYNN 08:50
o= REBOUND DEF by CANNON, TAY
FOUL PERSONAL by WELLS,ESSENCE 08:44
08:44 20-25 H5 GOOD FT by GRAY,CHELSEA
08:44 20-25 H5 GOOD FT by GRAY,CHELSEA

MISS 2PTR by WELLS,ESSENCE 08:17
REBOUND OFF by SMITH,GINA --
GOOD 2PTR by SMITH,GINA 08:14 22-26 H4
07:50 TURNOVER by GRAY,CHELSEA
STEAL by VIRGIL,DA'JHA 07:50
MISS 3PTR by WELLS,ESSENCE 07:44

o= REBOUND DEF by CANNON, TAY
07:34 22-28 H6 GOOD 2PTR by THOMAS, TAYLOR

GOOD 3PTR by VIRGIL,DA'JHA 07:08 25-28 H3
06:52 MISS 2PTR by THOMAS, TAYLOR

REBOUND DEF by SMITH,GINA o=

TURNOVER by VIRGIL,DA'JHA 06:47

SUB IN by IRONS,ABRYHIA 06:47

SUB OUT by WELLS,ESSENCE 06:47

SUB IN by DUNCAN,KYLA 06:47

SUB OUT by SMITH,GINA 06:47

SUB IN by MERCADO,KIRA 06:47

SUB OUT by PIERCE,NAHRIE 06:47

06:36 25-31 H6 GOOD 3PTR by ANTHONY,KAILA
-- ASSIST by RICHARDSON,BREYAH

06:30 SUB IN by COOPER,KAMILLE
06:30 SUB OUT by GRAY,CHELSEA
06:21 SUB IN by RICHARDSON,BREYAH
06:21 SUB OUT by CANNON, TAY
GOOD 2PTR by MERCADO,KIRA 06:15 27-31 H4
ASSIST by IRONS,ABRYHIA --
05:54 MISS 2PTR by COOPER,KAMILLE
REBOUND DEF by VIRGIL,DA'JHA --
MISS 2PTR by DUNCAN,KYLA 05:40
REBOUND OFF by MERCADO,KIRA --
TURNOVER by VIRGIL,DA'JHA 05:38
05:26 27-33 H6 GOOD 2PTR by COOPER,KAMILLE
o= ASSIST by THOMAS,TAYLOR
MISS 2PTR by MERCADO,KIRA 05:04

o= REBOUND DEF by RICHARDSON,BREYAH
04:54 MISS 2PTR by ANTHONY,KAILA
o= REBOUND OFF by THOMAS, TAYLOR



REBOUND DEF by IRONS,ABRYHIA
GOOD 3PTR by VIRGIL,DA'JHA
ASSIST by IRONS,ABRYHIA

SUB IN by SMITH,GINA

SUB OUT by MERCADO,KIRA
SUB IN by GACEVIC,ANICA
SUB OUT by MOORE,SHAELYNN
GOOD 2PTR by SMITH,GINA
ASSIST by VIRGIL,DA'JHA

SUB IN by GERMAN,NINA

SUB OUT by DUNCAN,KYLA

MISS 2PTR by VIRGIL,DA'JHA
REBOUND OFF by IRONS,ABRYHIA
MISS 3PTR by VIRGIL,DA'JHA
REBOUND OFF by SMITH,GINA
MISS 2PTR by SMITH,GINA

GOOD 2PTR by VIRGIL,DA'JHA

REBOUND DEF by GACEVIC,ANICA

MISS 3PTR by GACEVIC,ANICA

FOUL PERSONAL by DAVIS,MACKENZIE
SUB IN by DAVIS,MACKENZIE

SUB OUT by VIRGIL,DA'JHA

GOOD 2PTR by SMITH,GINA

GOOD FT by SMITH,GINA

TIMEOUT TEAM by TEAM
TURNOVER by DAVIS,MACKENZIE

REBOUND DEF by DAVIS,MACKENZIE

30-33

30-35

32-35

32-37

34-37

34-39
36-39

37-39
37-42

H3

H5

H3

H5

H3

H5
H3

H2
H5

MISS 2PTR by THOMAS, TAYLOR
REBOUND OFF by RICHARDSON,BREYAH
MISS 2PTR by RICHARDSON,BREYAH

GOOD 2PTR by THOMAS, TAYLOR
FOUL PERSONAL by THOMAS, TAYLOR
SUB IN by FRANCKIEWICZ,PAIGE
SUB OUT by WASCOM,PRESLEY

SUB IN by HANSBERRY,KENNEDY
SUB OUT by THOMAS, TAYLOR

TURNOVER by HANSBERRY,KENNEDY
SUB IN by SNELL, TERA
SUB OUT by ANTHONY,KAILA

REBOUND DEF by HANSBERRY,KENNEDY
GOOD 2PTR by COOPER,KAMILLE
ASSIST by FRANCKIEWICZ,PAIGE

MISS 2PTR by FRANCKIEWICZ,PAIGE

SUB IN by PETROVIC,KATE
SUB OUT by SNELL,TERA

REBOUND DEF by RICHARDSON,BREYAH
TIMEOUT TEAM by TEAM

GOOD 2PTR by RICHARDSON,BREYAH

FOUL PERSONAL by COOPER,KAMILLE

GOOD 3PTR by FRANCKIEWICZ,PAIGE
ASSIST by PETROVIC,KATE

STEAL by HANSBERRY,KENNEDY
SUB IN by ANTHONY,KAILA

SUB OUT by RICHARDSON,BREYAH
MISS 2PTR by ANTHONY,KAILA
REBOUND OFF by ANTHONY,KAILA
MISS 2PTR by ANTHONY,KAILA
REBOUND OFF by COOPER,KAMILLE
MISS 3PTR by HANSBERRY,KENNEDY
REBOUND OFF by ANTHONY,KAILA
MISS 3PTR by PETROVIC,KATE



VISITORS: Xavier (La.)

3rd Play By Play

Time Score Margin HOME TEAM: Loyola University

SUB STARTER by MOORE,SHAELYNN
SUB STARTER by VIRGIL,DA'JHA
SUB STARTER by WELLS,ESSENCE
SUB STARTER by SMITH,GINA

SUB STARTER by PIERCE,NAHRIE
TURNOVER by PIERCE,NAHRIE

MISS 3PTR by WELLS,ESSENCE
REBOUND OFF by PIERCE,NAHRIE
MISS 2PTR by PIERCE,NAHRIE
REBOUND OFF by SMITH,GINA
TURNOVER by VIRGIL,DA'JHA

MISS 2PTR by WELLS,ESSENCE

TIMEOUT TEAM by TEAM
MISS 3PTR by MOORE,SHAELYNN

GOOD 2PTR by VIRGIL,DA'JHA
ASSIST by WELLS,ESSENCE

BLOCK by SMITH,GINA

REBOUND DEF by TEAM
GOOD 2PTR by VIRGIL,DA'JHA

SUB IN by DUNCAN,KYLA

SUB OUT by SMITH,GINA

SUB IN by GACEVIC,ANICA
SUB OUT by MOORE,SHAELYNN
SUB IN by MERCADO,KIRA
SUB OUT by PIERCE,NAHRIE
TURNOVER by DUNCAN,KYLA

FOUL PERSONAL by WELLS,ESSENCE
SUB IN by GERMAN,NINA
SUB OUT by WELLS,ESSENCE

10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
09:
09:

08

08

08
08
07
07

07

07
07

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
33
11
:38
:34
:34
:07
41
41
:37
131
:08

06

:59

06
06

:57
:37

06

115

06
06

:06
:06

06

:01

05

:39

05

04:
04:
04:
04:
04:
04:
04:
04:
04:
04:
04:
04:
04:
04:

:06
50
49
49
49
49
45
45
38
38
38
25
25
25
05

37-44

37-47

37-49

37-51
39-51

41-51

H7

H 10

H12

H 14
H12

H 10

SUB STARTER by FRANCKIEWICZ,PAIGE
SUB STARTER by HANSBERRY,KENNEDY
SUB STARTER by ANTHONY,KAILA

SUB STARTER by COOPER,KAMILLE
SUB STARTER by RICHARDSON,BREYAH

GOOD 2PTR by RICHARDSON,BREYAH
ASSIST by HANSBERRY,KENNEDY

GOOD 3PTR by FRANCKIEWICZ,PAIGE

BLOCK by COOPER,KAMILLE
REBOUND DEF by ANTHONY,KAILA
GOOD 2PTR by FRANCKIEWICZ,PAIGE
ASSIST by ANTHONY,KAILA

REBOUND DEF by RICHARDSON,BREYAH
MISS 2PTR by RICHARDSON,BREYAH
REBOUND OFF by ANTHONY,KAILA
GOOD 2PTR by ANTHONY,KAILA

MISS 3PTR by ANTHONY,KAILA
REBOUND OFF by HANSBERRY,KENNEDY
MISS 2PTR by HANSBERRY,KENNEDY

REBOUND OFF by HANSBERRY,KENNEDY
MISS 2PTR by RICHARDSON,BREYAH
REBOUND OFF by RICHARDSON,BREYAH
MISS 3PTR by ANTHONY,KAILA

TURNOVER by ANTHONY,KAILA

SUB IN by PETROVIC,KATE
SUB OUT by RICHARDSON,BREYAH

MISS 3PTR by ANTHONY,KAILA
REBOUND OFF by COOPER,KAMILLE

04:02 41-53 H 12 GOOD 2PTR by ANTHONY,KAILA



GOOD 3PTR by VIRGIL,DA'JHA
ASSIST by GERMAN,NINA

REBOUND DEF by VIRGIL,DA'JHA
TURNOVER by GERMAN,NINA

FOUL PERSONAL by DUNCAN,KYLA

GOOD 2PTR by DUNCAN,KYLA
ASSIST by MERCADO,KIRA

MISS 2PTR by VIRGIL,DA'JHA

REBOUND OFF by GERMAN,NINA
MISS 2PTR by GACEVIC,ANICA

STEAL by VIRGIL,DA'JHA
GOOD 2PTR by VIRGIL,DA'JHA

MISS 3PTR by VIRGIL,DA'JHA
REBOUND OFF by VIRGIL,DA'JHA
MISS 3PTR by GERMAN,NINA

FOUL PERSONAL by GERMAN,NINA

SUB IN by MOORE,SHAELYNN

SUB OUT by GACEVIC,ANICA

SUB IN by IRONS,ABRYHIA

SUB OUT by VIRGIL,DA'JHA

FOUL PERSONAL by DUNCAN,KYLA

TURNOVER by GERMAN,NINA

VISITORS: Xavier (La.)

44-53

44-54
44-54
46-55

48-55

H9

H 10
H 10
H9

H7

4th Play By Play

Time Score Margin

ASSIST by COOPER,KAMILLE

MISS 3PTR by HANSBERRY,KENNEDY

STEAL by COOPER,KAMILLE

GOOD FT by HANSBERRY,KENNEDY
GOOD FT by HANSBERRY,KENNEDY

TURNOVER by ANTHONY,KAILA
SUB IN by WASCOM,PRESLEY

SUB OUT by FRANCKIEWICZ,PAIGE
SUB IN by CANNON,TAY

SUB OUT by ANTHONY,KAILA

BLOCK by COOPER,KAMILLE

REBOUND DEF by CANNON, TAY
TURNOVER by CANNON,TAY

TURNOVER by PETROVIC,KATE

REBOUND DEF by HANSBERRY,KENNEDY

SUB IN by GRAY,CHELSEA

SUB OUT by COOPER,KAMILLE
SUB IN by RICHARDSON,BREYAH
SUB OUT by PETROVIC,KATE

MISS 2PTR by HANSBERRY,KENNEDY
REBOUND OFF by RICHARDSON,BREYAH
MISS 3PTR by CANNON,TAY

REBOUND OFF by WASCOM,PRESLEY
TURNOVER by TEAM

HOME TEAM: Loyola University

SUB STARTER by MOORE,SHAELYNN
SUB STARTER by VIRGIL,DA'JHA
SUB STARTER by IRONS,ABRYHIA
SUB STARTER by MERCADO,KIRA
SUB STARTER by PIERCE,NAHRIE

10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
09:37

SUB STARTER by ANTHONY,KAILA

SUB STARTER by WASCOM,PRESLEY
SUB STARTER by HANSBERRY,KENNEDY
SUB STARTER by GRAY,CHELSEA

SUB STARTER by RICHARDSON,BREYAH
MISS 2PTR by WASCOM,PRESLEY



REBOUND DEF by PIERCE,NAHRIE

MISS 3PTR by WELLS,ESSENCE
REBOUND OFF by VIRGIL,DA'JHA
MISS 2PTR by VIRGIL,DA'JHA
REBOUND OFF by MERCADO, KIRA
GOOD 2PTR by MERCADO,KIRA

SUB IN by WELLS,ESSENCE
SUB OUT by IRONS,ABRYHIA

MISS 2PTR by MERCADO,KIRA

FOUL PERSONAL by MOORE,SHAELYNN

SUB IN by DUNCAN,KYLA
SUB OUT by PIERCE,NAHRIE

REBOUND DEF by DUNCAN,KYLA
GOOD 2PTR by WELLS,ESSENCE

MISS 3PTR by WELLS,ESSENCE
REBOUND OFF by DUNCAN,KYLA
MISS 2PTR by DUNCAN,KYLA

GOOD 3PTR by WELLS,ESSENCE
ASSIST by DUNCAN,KYLA

FOUL PERSONAL by WELLS,ESSENCE

SUB IN by SMITH,GINA
SUB OUT by MERCADO,KIRA

FOUL PERSONAL by VIRGIL,DA'JHA

SUB IN by IRONS,ABRYHIA

SUB OUT by SMITH,GINA

GOOD 3PTR by MOORE,SHAELYNN
ASSIST by VIRGIL,DA'JHA

MISS 3PTR by MOORE,SHAELYNN

STEAL by DUNCAN,KYLA
GOOD 2PTR by IRONS,ABRYHIA

52-57
52-60

52-62

55-62

55-63
55-63

58-64

58-66

60-66

H5
H8

H7

H8
H8

H 6

H8

H6

FOUL PERSONAL by GRAY,CHELSEA

MISS 2PTR by ANTHONY,KAILA
REBOUND OFF by ANTHONY,KAILA

MISS 3PTR by ANTHONY,KAILA
REBOUND OFF by GRAY,CHELSEA
GOOD 2PTR by GRAY,CHELSEA

REBOUND DEF by RICHARDSON,BREYAH

SUB IN by COOPER,KAMILLE
SUB OUT by GRAY,CHELSEA
SUB IN by THOMAS, TAYLOR
SUB OUT by HANSBERRY,KENNEDY

MISS FT by RICHARDSON,BREYAH
MISS FT by RICHARDSON,BREYAH

GOOD 3PTR by ANTHONY,KAILA
ASSIST by THOMAS, TAYLOR

BLOCK by COOPER,KAMILLE
REBOUND DEF by ANTHONY,KAILA
GOOD 2PTR by ANTHONY,KAILA
ASSIST by THOMAS, TAYLOR

MISS 3PTR by ANTHONY,KAILA
REBOUND OFF by CANNON,TAY

SUB IN by FRANCKIEWICZ,PAIGE
SUB OUT by WASCOM,PRESLEY
GOOD FT by CANNON,TAY

GOOD FT by CANNON,TAY

SUB IN by CANNON,TAY
SUB OUT by RICHARDSON,BREYAH

MISS 2PTR by THOMAS, TAYLOR
REBOUND OFF by CANNON,TAY
GOOD 2PTR by CANNON,TAY

REBOUND DEF by TEAM
TURNOVER by THOMAS, TAYLOR



ASSIST by VIRGIL,DA'JHA

MISS FT by IRONS,ABRYHIA

FOUL PERSONAL by DUNCAN,KYLA

GOOD 2PTR by DUNCAN,KYLA

ASSIST by WELLS,ESSENCE

STEAL by DUNCAN,KYLA
MISS 3PTR by WELLS,ESSENCE

FOUL PERSONAL by IRONS,ABRYHIA

GOOD 2PTR by DUNCAN,KYLA
ASSIST by VIRGIL,DA'JHA

GOOD 2PTR by IRONS,ABRYHIA

ASSIST by MOORE,SHAELYNN

REBOUND DEF by VIRGIL,DA'JHA
GOOD 2PTR by MOORE,SHAELYNN

GOOD FT by MOORE,SHAELYNN

GOOD FT by MOORE,SHAELYNN
GOOD FT by MOORE,SHAELYNN

REBOUND DEF by DUNCAN,KYLA
MISS FT by DUNCAN,KYLA

GOOD FT by DUNCAN, KYLA
FOUL PERSONAL by IRONS,ABRYHIA

MISS 2PTR by WELLS,ESSENCE
REBOUND OFF by DUNCAN,KYLA
TURNOVER by DUNCAN,KYLA
REBOUND DEF by IRONS,ABRYHIA
GOOD FT by MOORE,SHAELYNN

GOOD FT by MOORE,SHAELYNN

TURNOVER by MOORE,SHAELYNN

60-67
62-67

62-68
62-68
64-69

66-69

68-69

69-69
69-71

70-71
70-71

72-71

72-72
72-72

73-73
73-73

H7
H5

H 6
H6
H5

H3

H1

H2

H1

V1

FOUL PERSONAL by THOMAS, TAYLOR
SUB IN by RICHARDSON,BREYAH
SUB OUT by ANTHONY,KAILA

REBOUND DEF by CANNON, TAY

MISS FT by CANNON,TAY
GOOD FT by CANNON,TAY

TURNOVER by THOMAS, TAYLOR

REBOUND DEF by THOMAS, TAYLOR

SUB IN by GRAY,CHELSEA

SUB OUT by COOPER,KAMILLE
SUB IN by HANSBERRY,KENNEDY
SUB OUT by THOMAS, TAYLOR

SUB IN by ANTHONY,KAILA

SUB OUT by RICHARDSON,BREYAH
GOOD FT by CANNON,TAY

GOOD FT by CANNON,TAY

FOUL PERSONAL by CANNON,TAY
TURNOVER by CANNON,TAY

MISS 2PTR by HANSBERRY,KENNEDY

FOUL PERSONAL by FRANCKIEWICZ,PAIGE
GOOD 2PTR by ANTHONY,KAILA

TIMEOUT TEAM by TEAM

FOUL PERSONAL by ANTHONY,KAILA

SUB IN by COOPER,KAMILLE

SUB OUT by GRAY,CHELSEA

MISS 3PTR by ANTHONY,KAILA

FOUL PERSONAL by ANTHONY,KAILA

GOOD FT by ANTHONY,KAILA
GOOD FT by ANTHONY,KAILA

STEAL by FRANCKIEWICZ,PAIGE
MISS 2PTR by FRANCKIEWICZ,PAIGE

FOUL PERSONAL by HANSBERRY,KENNEDY

SUB IN by WASCOM,PRESLEY
SUB OUT by FRANCKIEWICZ,PAIGE



TIMEOUT TEAM by TEAM
GOOD 2PTR by DUNCAN,KYLA
ASSIST by MOORE,SHAELYNN

TIMEOUT TEAM by TEAM
TIMEOUT TEAM by TEAM

GOOD 3PTR by GACEVIC,ANICA
ASSIST by WELLS,ESSENCE

00:36

00:30
00:13

00:12
00:02

00:02
00:01

00:01
00:01
00:01
00:01
00:00

74-76

76-76

76-78

79-78

H2

H2

V1

GOOD 3PTR by WASCOM,PRESLEY
ASSIST by ANTHONY,KAILA

TIMEOUT TEAM by TEAM

MISS 3PTR by WASCOM,PRESLEY
REBOUND OFF by COOPER,KAMILLE
TIMEOUT TEAM by TEAM

GOOD 2PTR by CANNON,TAY
ASSIST by HANSBERRY,KENNEDY
SUB IN by RICHARDSON,BREYAH
SUB OUT by CANNON,TAY



